International Aloe Science Council Inc.

Proudly Recognizes that

SANOMED GESUNDHEITS - UND SPORTNAHRUNGSMITTELHERSTELLUNG GMBH

ALOE SCIENCE COUNCIL

Manufacturing Facility



has been certified and approved by the International Aloe Science Council, Inc.

to

Manufacture certified products that have met IASC's standards and comply with the requirements set forth by the council.

Certification is effective for 3 years unless the council has cause to repeat the inspection or a physical move is involved.

Valid

April 16, 2021 – April 15, 2024

Walt C Jones	4/19/21	Del.	4/19/21
IASC Certification Chair	Date	IASC Chair	Date

International Aloe Science Council Inc.

Proudly Recognizes that

SANOMED GESUNDHEITS - UND PORTNAHRUNGSMITTELHERSTELLUNG GMBH

ALOE SCIENCE COUNCIL

Manufacturing Facility



has been certified and approved by the International Aloe Science Council, Inc.

to

Manufacture certified products that have met IASC's standards and comply with the requirements set forth by the council.

Certification is effective for 3 years unless the council has cause to repeat the inspection or a physical move is involved.

Valid

April 16, 2021 - April 15, 2024

Walt C bones	4/19/21	4/19/21	
IASC Certification Chair	Date	IASC Chair Date	